
 

 Cherry Blossom Trip

3 Cities | 5 Games | 10 Days

03/15/2026 - 03/24/2026

   

New York
  Saturday - 03.15.2025

Morning arrival in New York City
Welcome social
Knicks v. Warriors @ Madison Sq. Garden – 8PM Tip-Off

Sunday - 03.16.2025

Nets v. Trail Blazers @ Barclays Center – 7:30PM Tip-Off
   

Boston
  Monday - 03.17.2025

Afternoon arrival in Boston
Boston City Tour

Tuesday - 03.18.2025

Celtics v. Warriors @ TD Garden – 7PM Tip-Off
   

New York
  Wednesday - 03.19.2025

Afternoon arrival in New York City

Thursday - 03.20.2025

Nets v. Knicks @ Barclays Center – 7:30PM Tip-Off

Friday - 03.21.2025
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Your day. Your way.

   

Philadelphia
  Saturday - 03.22.2025

Evening arrival in Philadelphia

Sunday - 03.23.2025

76ers v. Thunder @ Xfinity Mobile Arena – 7PM Tip-Off
   

New York
  Monday - 03.24.2025

Farewell social
Morning arrival at The Mills at Jersey Gardens
Evening departure for home destinations

BE PART OF THE GAME
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